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2023-24 Middle School Basketball Schedule

Nov 16-18
Nov 27
Nov 30
Dec 4
Dec 7
Dec 11
Jan 4™
Jan 8"
Jan 11"
Jan 15
Jan 18"
Jan 22
Jan 30 — Feb 2
Feb 1

Feb 6

General Nightly Schedule:

Girls B team = 1% game
Boys B team = 2" game
Girls A team = 3™ game

Boys A team = 4™ game

Waukomis Tournament

vs Garber

@ Burlington

vs First Lutheran PC
@ Woodland

vs Hennessey

@ First Lutheran PC
@ Waukomis

@ Destiny Christian
@ Fairview

vs Burlington

vs SW Covenant
Tourney

@ Canton

vs Crescent

A
A&B
A&B
A&B
A &B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
A&B
TBD
B only
A &B

TBD
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:30
5:00
4:30
4:00
4:30
4:30
5:00

TBD
4:30



